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Bib
387
435
465
421
419
311
437
381
395
463
320
481
306
444
309
458
493
413
400
455
488
471
362
404
445
389
451
468
475
433
307
438
396
443
334
416
368
351
469
393
352
341
388
375
447
382
462
461
327

Age Adjusted Ranking 5K - 2018 Great Raisin River Footrace

First
Jeff
Kevin
Mtthew
Jim

Eric
Tristan
Roger
Wendell
Charles-Antoine
Blake
Nicholas
Joyce
Jean
Tommy
Kira
Hugh
Zoe
Alexandre
Jason
Claudia
Justin
Nick
Michelle
Peter
Timothy
Rick
Nick
JeanPaul
Camden
Gilles
Elexis
Jordan
Aidan
Paul
Gordon
Sharon
Kathleen
Landon
Colby
Patrick
Larry
Eithne
CHERYL
Jim

Paul
Cynthia
Chris
Stephane
Ebba

Last
Lapierre
Riddell
Houlzet
Peace
Nielsen
Bombardier
Robinson
Lafave
Lepage
Menard
Chaput
Burghardt
Bernaquez
Shoniker
Bombardier
Wilson
Mclntosh
McDonald
MacDonald
Wagner
Beauvais
Vida
Gordon
MaclLennan
Simpson
Latreille
Turcotte
Claude
McCuaig
Renaud
Bourget
Sanchez
Loney
Shoniker
Devine
Miller
Hart

Galt
Lauzon
Lepage
Gareau
Dunbar
LARIVIERE
Johnston
St Denis
Laforty
Fraser
Gagnhon
Cumming

Age Race Gender

46 5K
57 5K
18 5K
71 5K
35 5K
12 5K
79 5K
68 5K
10 5K
14 5K
17 5K
61 5K
86 5K
12 5K
10 5K
78 5K
13 5K
11 5K
48 5K
48 5K
25 5K
18 5K
36 5K
51 5K
53 5K
44 5K
40 5K
72 5K
10 5K
60 5K
15 5K
29 5K
10 5K
57 5K
61 5K
58 5K
59 5K
11 5K
11 5K
42 5K
72 5K
69 5K
66 5K
70 5K
42 5K
57 5K
55 5K
46 5K
10 5K

mM3I3ITMTLITITTZLZL3IZLITTZLLZEL3L33LLLELLLLT33 T TTETMZTILLTTE3 L3¢

City
Green valley
Brockville

Cornwall
Williamston
Williamstown
New Paltz
Williamstown
Saint-Lazare

Williamstown

montreal
CORNWALL
Williamstown
dorval

Alexandria
Williamstown
Saint-lazare

Alexandria
Kingston
Williamstown
Ingleside
Williamstown

Long Sault
Cornwall
Gatineau
Cornwall
Cornwall
Waterdown
Long Sault
Ottawa
Long Sault

Saint-Lazare
williamstown
Brockville
WILLIAMSTOWN
Nepean
Bainsville
Manotick

Green Valley

Age Time
00:17:17
00:18:06
00:18:10
00:18:11
00:18:16
00:19:17
00:19:19
00:19:25
00:19:29
00:19:36
00:19:38
00:19:47
00:19:48
00:20:16
00:20:24
00:20:28
00:20:31
00:20:31
00:20:31
00:20:57
00:21:19
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:34
00:21:36
00:21:52
00:21:57
00:21:58
00:21:58
00:22:06
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:16
00:22:19
00:22:33
00:22:36
00:22:43
00:22:44
00:22:52
00:22:52
00:22:56
00:22:57
00:23:00
00:23:05
00:23:06
00:23:07
00:23:10
00:23:13
00:23:17



Rank
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Bib
380
399
322
338
432
310
398
405
349
317
484
418
423
497
425
326
485
420
422
439
415
344
402
456
408
392
318
347
403
480
401
350
304
337
379
491
378
460
446
430
483
467
303
335
489
369
487
426
305

Age Adjusted Ranking 5K - 2018 Great Raisin River Footrace

First
Miche
Fiona
Dean
Jacqueline
Ron
Martin
Ethan
Donna
Kamryn
Glen
Nathan
Colleen
Dylan
Thomas
Maria
Mei Le
Amber
Donna
Cameron
Donald
Michael
Tom
Shirley
JOHN
Samuel
Mackenzie
Ella
Callum
Andrew
Melanie
Sadie
Joanne
Shonna
Andre
Matt
Jessica
Katrina
Marty
Erin
Angela
Dora
Yvon
Sandy
Elizabeth
Nick
Cale
Paul
Kaitlin
Michelle

Last
Lacelle
MacDonald
Chatterton
Doig

Reid
Bombardier
MacDonald
Magher
Fraser
Campbell
Ogilvie
Nielsen
Pearson
Booijink
Pemberton
Cumming
Ogilivie
Orwell
Pearson
Saunders
McNally
Everson
MacDonell
WARNER
Martin
Lemmon
Campbell
Fidler
MacKay
Boileau
MacDonell
Gage
Atchison
Dion
Keeling
Demerchant
Keeling
Yshikawa
Smith
Quinlan
Yannakis
Ranger
Archibald
Devine
Pemberton
Hartin
Henderson
Phillips
Bergeron

Race Gender

71 5K
15 5K
37 5K
52 5K
69 5K
39 5K
16 5K
67 5K
11 5K
49 5K
14 5K
36 5K
29 5K
36 5K
48 5K
15 5K
44 5K
64 5K
26 5K
73 5K
76 5K
54 5K
39 5K
69 5K
21 5K
26 5K
15 5K
15 5K
29 5K
31 5K
12 5K
63 5K
38 5K
56 5K
34 5K
32 5K
33 5K
41 5K
45 5K
71 5K
65 5K
65 5K
59 5K
57 5K
16 5K
27 5K
46 5K
27 5K
43 5K
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City

Apple Hill
Williamstown
Cornwall
Toronto
Hammond
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown

North Lancaster

Williamstown
Montreal

Stittsville
Green Valley

Green Valley
Cornwall
Pierrefonds

Hudson Heights

Long Sault
Williamstown
Summerstown
Delson
Ottawa

North Lancaster

Richmond Hill
Inverary

Martintown
Stittsville
Williamstown
Ottawa
Williamstown

Williamstown
Williamstown
Montreal
Carp

Oxford Mills

Waterdown

Williamstown

Williamstown
Alexandria

Age Time

00:23:18
00:23:23
00:23:28
00:23:40
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:23:58
00:24:01
00:24:02
00:24:05
00:24:14
00:24:15
00:24:23
00:24:34
00:24:39
00:24:44
00:24:50
00:24:54
00:24:57
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:14
00:25:22
00:25:29
00:25:51
00:26:02
00:26:05
00:26:10
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:26:52
00:26:57
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:27:07
00:27:09
00:27:11
00:27:37
00:27:39
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:53
00:28:01
00:28:02
00:28:03



Rank
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Bib
321
345
300
482
434
457
301
332
360
472
343
411
478
464
473
331
500
486
427
496
312
474
470
325
315
424
394
412
370
340
440
436
346
409
428
366
383
374
377
308
328
302
357
449
314
359
429
348
385

Age Adjusted Ranking 5K - 2018 Great Raisin River Footrace

First
Kathie
Melinda
Ron
John
Lawrence
Mitchell
Amanda
Ann
Kristen
Todd
Robbie
Sarah
Sigrun
Stephen
Harry
Josse
Andrea
Joanne
Marie-France
Janeeva
Dawn
Suzanne
Leesa
Bernard
Aidan
Hannah
Juliette
Julie
Kathleen
Rachelle
Roger
Genevieve
Colin
Mary-Ellen
Nathalie
Jennifer
Terry
David
Lakshmi
Hans
Rebecca
Kasket
Josee
Lalitha
Michaela
Jennifer
Brian
Lorna
Susan

Last
Chatterton
Fenton
Abraira
Yannakis
Reynolds
White

Aird
Desjardins

Godwin-Stewart

Rozon
Duval
McCullough
Schroeter
Last
Rozon
Deschenes
Harris
Menard
Pilon
Herault
Borris
Lalonde
Jarvo
Cornell
Bzdel
Pearson
Lepage
McDonald
Hay

Doth
Sauve
Robillard
Fidler
Maybee
Poissant
Groleau
Landon
Johnson
Kamineni
Bockholt
Davidson
Andi
Giroux
Tella
Brunet

Godwin-Stewart

Quigg
Foreman
Lapensee

Age Race Gender

61 5K
55 5K
58 5K
40 5K
61 5K
56 5K
39 5K
55 5K
23 5K
47 5K
54 5K
38 5K
66 5K
40 5K
14 5K
54 5K
54 5K
38 5K
17 5K
11 5K
49 5K
72 5k
39 5K
68 5K
12 5K
25 5K
13 5K
43 5K
58 5K
48 5K
74 5K
44 5K
50 5K
57 5K
46 5K
38 5K
69 5K
80 5K
70 5K
80 5K
36 5K
40 5K
35 5K
69 5K
44 5K
51 5K
67 5K
78 5K
63 5K

City
Martintown
Cornwall
Chateauguay

Massena
Manotick
Ambherstview
Cornwall
Morrisburg

Williamstown
Martintown

Saint-Lazare

Cornwall

Cornwall
Cornwall

Pointe Claire
Ingleside
Cornwall
Saint-Lazare
Ingleside
Cornwall
Cornwall
Cornwall
Saint-Lazare
Richmond Hill
Ottawa
Delson
Martintown
Glen Walter
Cornwall
Winnipeg
Cornwall
Williamstown
Green Valley
cornwall
Ottawa
Lancaster
Morrisburg
Red Deer
Cornwall
Cornwall

Age Time
00:28:05
00:28:29
00:28:42
00:28:46
00:28:51
00:29:09
00:29:14
00:29:37
00:29:54
00:30:12
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:30:19
00:30:32
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:37
00:30:45
00:31:07
00:31:19
00:31:24
00:31:46
00:31:47
00:31:55
00:32:27
00:32:47
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:33:29
00:33:40
00:33:54
00:33:56
00:33:59
00:34:00
00:34:01
00:34:07
00:34:08
00:34:10
00:34:14
00:34:16
00:34:24
00:34:27
00:34:39
00:34:44
00:34:59
00:35:03
00:35:22
00:35:25



Rank
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Bib
494
414
495
373
386
390
376
372
406
316
431
313
479
490
339
354
333
324
450
466
353
397
365
454
342
364
371
492
477
476
442
441

Age Adjusted Ranking 5K - 2018 Great Raisin River Footrace

First
jason
Shaughna
Marie-Josee
Kelly
LILA
Alexandra
Linda
Julie
Karen
Yvonne
Mary
Marcel
Elaine
Gary
Chantal
Charlie
Melanie
Sharon
Jessika
Tammy
Linda
Derry
Doug
Charlene
Yollande
Kellie
Jennifer
Kim
Mervyn
Joan

Peggy
Amanda

Last
Menard
McDonald
Menard
Jarvo
LAPIER
Lauzon
Johnston
Jarvo
Marks
Callaway
Regan
Brunet
Heath
Rush
Dore
Gaudet
Desnoyers
Chisholm
Thompson
Baker
Gaudet
Loucks
Green
Vervoort
Dupelle
Green
Hurtubise
Potvin
Poirer
Poirier
Seguin
Sauve

Age Race Gender

38 5K
28 5K
36 5K
52 5K
48 5K
20 5K
70 5K
50 5K
31 5K
63 5K
69 5K
46 5K
68 5K
52 5k
45 5K
62 5K
34 5K
48 5K
29 5K
50 5K
61 5K
69 5K
58 5K
56 5K
55 5K
55 5K
36 5K
58 5k
59 5K
58 5K
50 5K
39 5K

City

Cornwall

Cornwall
Iroquois
Ingleside
Nepean
Cornwall
Ottawa
Alexandria
Williamstown
Delson

Ottawa
Green Valley
Cornwall
Lunenburg
Ottawa
Cornwall

Cornwall
Potsdam
Cornwall
Long Sault
Vankleek Hill
Cornwall
Cornwall
Williamstown

Cornwall
Cornwall

Age Time
00:35:28
00:35:40
00:35:44
00:36:01
00:36:08
00:36:28
00:36:57
00:37:20
00:37:21
00:37:52
00:37:58
00:38:28
00:38:41
00:38:42
00:39:43
00:40:51
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:41:02
00:41:16
00:41:21
00:41:40
00:43:41
00:44:38
00:44:48
00:45:15
00:45:43
00:46:34
00:48:33
00:49:08
00:51:01
00:52:16



